
Current Board Members: 

Robert Anderson – andersonr@westruskisd.org  - Term Expires: November 2026  

Matt Eastwood - eastwoodm@westruskisd.org  - Term Expires: November 2027 

Iris Hammontree - hammontreei@westruskisd.org - Term Expires: November 2025 

Chris Pratt - prattc@westruskisd.org - Term Expires: November 2027  

Sandra Smith - smiths@westruskisd.org - Term Expires: November 2027  

Will Sudweeks - sudweeksw@westruskisd.org - Term Expires: November 2025 

Lorenzo Tavarez – tavarezl@westruskisd.org – Term Expires: November 2026 
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